

Civ DJ 250/2022
Birji Devi Vs.
Narayan Dass & Ors

31.10.2023

Present: Sh. Ravi Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants despite repeated calls.

Matter received back unsettled from Mediation
Center.

Further part arguments heard on the pending
application u/s XII Rule 6 r/w Sec. 151 CPC.

Put up for further arguments on **05.02.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
31.10.2023