

Civ DJ      250/2022  
Birji Devi Vs.  
Narayan Dass & Ors.

07.01.2025

**Ld. P.O. is on leave today.**

Present:      Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Ravi Kumar.  
Defendants with Ld. Counsel Sh. B.M. Singh  
(through VC).

Put up for consideration on **04.02.2025**.

**(READER)**  
**07.01.2025**