

Civ DJ 250/2022
Birji Devi Vs.
Narayan Dass & Ors.

04.02.2025

Present: Sh. Ravi Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through
VC).

Defendants with Sh. Saurabh Kumar proxy for Ld.
Counsel Sh. B.M. Singh.

Joint adjournment is sought on behalf of both the
parties. Allowed.

At request, put up for consideration on **25.03.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
04.02.2025