

CIV DJ 250/2022
Birji Devi Vs.
Narayan Dass & Ors

25.03.2025

Present: Sh. Ravi Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendants.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. counsel for plaintiff
on medical ground. Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for consideration on **03.06.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
25.03.2025