

CIV DJ 250/2022
Birji Devi Vs.
Narayan Dass & Anr.

01.06.2026

VC is not working due to some technical issue.

Present: Sh. Ravi Kumar, Ld. counsel for plaintiff (contacted
Reader of the Court telephonically).
None for defendants.

Put up for recording of statements of parties on
03.08.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
01.06.2026